INFM480: Capstone Project

Opportunities for Business Process Engineering

Project Start Date  10/17/2024 (Thursday) Display Week 1 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8
Lead Investigator ~Jeffrey Brock Yeates 14 Oct 2024 21 Oct 2024 28 Oct 2024 4 Nov 2024 11 Nov 2024 18 Nov 2024 25 Nov 2024 2 Dec 2024
14 15 16/ 17 18 19/ 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29/30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6,7 8 9 10 1112 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22/ 23 24 25 26 27 2812930 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
WBS  TASK LEAD START END DAYng'NEVI:"’gYRsK MTWTF s sSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTEFSSMTWTEFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTEFSS
1 Project Planning - -
14 Accessing the server Thu10/17/24 Wed 102324 7 [400% 5 ]
12 ;;EZ'E ";’;‘g:“ portfolio Thu10/17/24 Wed 10/23/24 7 - 5 _
1.3 g;';::;;;f‘“ portfolio Thu 10/17/24 Wed 10/23/24 7 - 5 _
14 Project proposal Thu10/17/24 Wed 10123724 7 [400% 5 ]
15 Project scope Thu10/17/24 Mon 10/21/24 5 [400%! 3 _
1.7 Success measurements Thu 10/17/24  Wed 10/23/24 7 - 5 _
2 Project Design - -
21 Personas Thu10/24/24 Wed 10/30/24 7 [400%]| 5 [ ]
22 User scenarios Thu 10/24/24 Wed 10/30/24 7 [400%! 5 _
23 Usertask list Thu10/24/24 Wed 10/30/24 7 [400%]1 5 ]
24 Sitestructure Thu 10/24/24 Wed 10/30/24 7 [400%! 5 _
25  Database ER design Thu10/24/24 Wed 10/30/24 7 [400% 5 ]
3 Project Development - -
31 System specification Thu10/31/24 Wed 11113124 14 [400%] 10 R
32 Software Thu 11/07/24 Wed 111324 7 [400%! 5 _
3.3 Programming language Thu 11/07/24  Wed 11/13/24 7 - 5 _
34 Platform Thu11/07/24 Wed 1113724 7 [400%1 5 ]
35 Prototype testing Thu11/14/24 Wed 11/20/24 7 [ 100%| 5 _
4 Usability Testing - -
41 User task list testing Fri11/22/24  Thu11/28/24 7 [H00%1 5 ]
42 Usability testing report Fri11/22/24 Thu11/2824 7 [400%| 5 ]
5 Final Prototyping - -
51  Release Prototype Fri11/20/24 Wed 12/04/24 5 [400%| 4 [
52 Release support documentation Fri11/29/24 Wed 12/04/24 5 [100%! 4 _
6 Capstone Report - -
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